
1st Mixed Team Parallel FRI 19 MAR 2021

Start Time 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2020/21

START LIST

Lenzerheide (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 9, Number of NSAs: 3

Bib
FIS

Name Gender
Team

Number Code

Year of

Birth

SUI - Switzerland1

Team Leader : PRENN Alois

512381

11 516219 FNUFER Priska 1992

12 516562 FRAST Camille 1999

13 516394 FSUTER Jasmina 1995

15 512274 MBISSIG Semyel 1998

16 511852 MCAVIEZEL Gino 1992

17 511896 MMURISIER Justin 1992

AUT - Austria2

Team Leader : PUELACHER Andreas

54569

21 56392 FGRITSCH Franziska 1997

22 56253 FHUBER Katharina 1995

23 56087 FSIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991

25 54444 MGSTREIN Fabio 1997

26 53889 MHIRSCHBUEHL Christian 1990

27 54348 MPERTL Adrian 1996

ITA - Italy3

Team Leader : LORENZI Roberto

290844

31 299630 FDELAGO Nadia 1997

32 6295752 FMATHIOU Sophie 2002

35 990048 MBORSOTTI Giovanni 1990

36 990116 Mde ALIPRANDINI Luca 1990

NOR - Norway4

Team Leader : SKAVIK Steve

422696

41 426187 FLYSDAHL Kristin 1996

42 425879 FRIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina 1991

45 422082 MFOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian 1991

46 421669 MNESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian 1987
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1st Mixed Team Parallel FRI 19 MAR 2021

Start Time 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2020/21

START LIST

Lenzerheide (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 9, Number of NSAs: 3

Bib
FIS

Name Gender
Team

Number Code

Year of

Birth

USA - United States of America5

Team Leader : HUNT Jesse

6532554

51 539909 FMOLTZAN Paula 1994

52 6535773 FO BRIEN Nina 1997

55 6532084 MRADAMUS River 1998

56 6532592 MRITCHIE Benjamin 2000

GER - Germany6

Team Leader : SCHWAIGER Christian

202966

61 206355 FDUERR Lena 1991

62 206497 FFILSER Andrea 1993

65 202597 MSCHMID Alexander 1994

66 202451 MSTRASSER Linus 1992

SLO - Slovenia7

Team Leader : VERDNIK Miha

561403

71 565401 FBUCIK Ana 1993

72 565373 FROBNIK Tina 1991

73 565463 FSLOKAR Andreja 1997

75 561322 MHADALIN Stefan 1995

76 561244 MKRANJEC Zan 1992

SWE - Sweden8

Team Leader : KINGSTAD Fredrik

502366

81 507046 FBOSTROEM MUSSENER Moa 2001

82 506399 FHECTOR Sara 1992

85 502015 MJAKOBSEN Kristoffer 1994

86 501898 MROENNGREN Mattias 1993

GBR - Great Britain9

Team Leader : FERNSEBNER Reinhard

221439

91 225518 FGUEST Charlie 1993

92 225525 FTILLEY Alex 1993

95 221290 MPOTH Robert 1997

96 221441 MVINTER Owen 2001
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1st Mixed Team Parallel FRI 19 MAR 2021

Start Time 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2020/21

START LIST

Lenzerheide (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 9, Number of NSAs: 3

Bib
FIS

Name Gender
Team

Number Code

Year of

Birth

Jury
FIS Technical Delegate ZIEMBINSKI Hannes GER
Referee GERDOL Peter FIS
Assistant Referee WALDNER Markus FIS
Chief of Race BRUESCH Christian SUI

Technical Data
Course Name Beltrametti
Start Altitude 1637m
Finish Altitude 1530m
Vertical Drop 107m
Homologation Number 13877/12/20

Race Information
Course Setter MAYR Markus FIS
Gates 19
Start Time 12:00

Forerunners:
F1 - MARCHERET Valentine SUI F2 - REYMOND Marco SUI F3 - ROGENTIN Stefan SUI
F4 - FISCHBACHER Marco SUI

Legend:

F Female M Male
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1st Mixed Team Parallel

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2020/21

BRACKET

Lenzerheide (SUI)

FRI 19 MAR 2021

Start Time 12:00

1/8 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/4 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/2 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1 

1/8 Final 1

SUI1

1/8 Final 2

SWE8
GBR9

1/8 Final 3

USA5

1/8 Final 4

NOR4

1/8 Final 5

ITA3

1/8 Final 6

GER6

1/8 Final 7

SLO7

1/8 Final 8

AUT2

1/4 Final 1

SUI1
SWE8

1/4 Final 2

USA5
NOR4

1/4 Final 3

ITA3
GER6

1/4 Final 4

SLO7
AUT2

1/2 Final 1

SWE8
NOR4

1/2 Final 2

GER6
AUT2

Big Final

NOR4
GER6

Small Final

SWE8
AUT2

Legend
Pts Points
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1st Mixed Team Parallel

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2020/21

BRACKET

Lenzerheide (SUI)

FRI 19 MAR 2021

Start Time 12:00

1/8 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/4 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

1/2 Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1

Finals
Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PtsRun 1 

1/8 Final 1

SUI1

1/8 Final 2 81 85 82 86

92 96 91 95

DNF 20.98 21.82 21.35 3SWE8 Q
21.70 +0.45 +0.51 +0.17 1GBR9

1/8 Final 3

USA5

1/8 Final 4

NOR4

1/8 Final 5

ITA3

1/8 Final 6

GER6

1/8 Final 7

SLO7

1/8 Final 8

AUT2

1/4 Final 1 13 17 12 15

82 86 81 85

TB: 43.55

TB: 43.46

22.52 21.37 22.18 DNF 2SUI1
22.22 21.41 DNF 21.24 2SWE8 Q

1/4 Final 2 52 55 51 56

42 45 41 46

TB: 43.66

TB: 43.21

22.30 21.48 22.18 21.71 2USA5
DNF 21.66 22.13 21.08 2NOR4 Q

1/4 Final 3 31 36 32 35

62 66 61 65

TB: 44.13

TB: 43.47

DNF 21.55 22.58 21.58 2ITA3
22.28 21.57 22.71 21.19 2GER6 Q

1/4 Final 4 73 75 72 76

21 27 22 25

TB: 43.65

TB: 43.63

22.47 21.39 22.29 21.36 2SLO7
22.42 21.43 DNF 21.21 2AUT2 Q

1/2 Final 1 81 85 82 86

41 45 42 46

TB: 43.33

TB: 42.88

22.75 21.15 22.18 21.49 2SWE8
21.82 21.67 22.41 21.06 2NOR4 Q

1/2 Final 2 61 65 62 66

21 27 22 25

TB: 43.36

TB: 43.59

22.77 21.21 22.15 21.32 2GER6 Q
22.33 21.29 22.49 21.26 2AUT2

Big Final 42 46 41 45

62 66 61 65

TB: 43.14

TB: 43.36

22.41 20.98 22.16 21.54 2NOR4 W
22.24 21.12 22.99 21.24 2GER6

Small Final 81 85 8286

21 25 22 27

TB: 43.44

TB: 43.08

22.96 21.06 22.38 21.45 2SWE8
21.98 21.10 22.41 21.23 2AUT2 w

1 Norway
2 Germany
3 Austria
4 Sweden
5 Switzerland
6 Slovenia
7 United States of America
8 Italy
9 Great Britain

Legend
DNF Did Not Finish Pts Points Q Qualified for next phase TB Tie break value w Small Final Winner W Big Final Winner
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1st Mixed Team Parallel FRI 19 MAR 2021

Start Time 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2020/21

START LIST 1/8 FINALS

Lenzerheide (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 9, Number of NSAs: 3

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Heat 1

1 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: PRENN Alois

- -

1 R 0 0 -

2 B 0 0 -

3 B 0 0 -

4 R 0 0 -

Heat 2

8 SWE Sweden 9 GBR Great Britain

Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredrik Team Leader: FERNSEBNER Reinhard

- -

BOSTROEM MUSSENER Moa1 R 81 507046 - B 92 225525 TILLEY Alex

JAKOBSEN Kristoffer2 B 85 502015 - R 96 221441 VINTER Owen

HECTOR Sara3 B 82 506399 - R 91 225518 GUEST Charlie

ROENNGREN Mattias4 R 86 501898 - B 95 221290 POTH Robert

Heat 3

5 USA United States of America

Team Leader: HUNT Jesse

- -

1 R 0 0 -

2 B 0 0 -

3 B 0 0 -

4 R 0 0 -

Heat 4

4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve

- -

1 R 0 0 -

2 B 0 0 -

3 B 0 0 -

4 R 0 0 -
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1st Mixed Team Parallel FRI 19 MAR 2021

Start Time 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2020/21

START LIST 1/8 FINALS

Lenzerheide (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 9, Number of NSAs: 3

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Heat 5

3 ITA Italy

Team Leader: LORENZI Roberto

- -

1 R 0 0 -

2 B 0 0 -

3 B 0 0 -

4 R 0 0 -

Heat 6

6 GER Germany

Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian

- -

1 R 0 0 -

2 B 0 0 -

3 B 0 0 -

4 R 0 0 -

Heat 7

7 SLO Slovenia

Team Leader: VERDNIK Miha

- -

1 R 0 0 -

2 B 0 0 -

3 B 0 0 -

4 R 0 0 -

Heat 8

2 AUT Austria

Team Leader: PUELACHER Andreas

- -

1 R 0 0 -

2 B 0 0 -

3 B 0 0 -

4 R 0 0 -

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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1st Mixed Team Parallel FRI 19 MAR 2021

Start Time 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2020/21

RESULTS 1/8 FINALS

Lenzerheide (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 9, Number of NSAs: 3

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

1 SUI Switzerland

Team Leader: PRENN Alois

Qualified

0 -- -

1 R 0 0 -

2 B 0 0 -

3 B 0 0 -

4 R 0 0 -

Heat 2

8 SWE Sweden 9 GBR Great Britain

Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredrik Team Leader: FERNSEBNER Reinhard

Qualified

3 1-- -

BOSTROEM MUSSENER Moa1 R 81 507046 - B 92 225525 TILLEY AlexDNF 21.70

JAKOBSEN Kristoffer2 B 85 502015 - R 96 221441 VINTER Owen20.98 +0.45 21.43

HECTOR Sara3 B 82 506399 - R 91 225518 GUEST Charlie21.82 +0.51 22.33

ROENNGREN Mattias4 R 86 501898 - B 95 221290 POTH Robert21.35 +0.17 21.52

Heat 3

5 USA United States of America

Team Leader: HUNT Jesse

Qualified

0 -- -

1 R 0 0 -

2 B 0 0 -

3 B 0 0 -

4 R 0 0 -

Heat 4

4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve

Qualified

0 -- -

1 R 0 0 -

2 B 0 0 -

3 B 0 0 -

4 R 0 0 -
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1st Mixed Team Parallel FRI 19 MAR 2021

Start Time 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2020/21

RESULTS 1/8 FINALS

Lenzerheide (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 9, Number of NSAs: 3

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 5

3 ITA Italy

Team Leader: LORENZI Roberto

Qualified

0 -- -

1 R 0 0 -

2 B 0 0 -

3 B 0 0 -

4 R 0 0 -

Heat 6

6 GER Germany

Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian

Qualified

0 -- -

1 R 0 0 -

2 B 0 0 -

3 B 0 0 -

4 R 0 0 -

Heat 7

7 SLO Slovenia

Team Leader: VERDNIK Miha

Qualified

0 -- -

1 R 0 0 -

2 B 0 0 -

3 B 0 0 -

4 R 0 0 -

Heat 8

2 AUT Austria

Team Leader: PUELACHER Andreas

Qualified

0 -- -

1 R 0 0 -

2 B 0 0 -

3 B 0 0 -

4 R 0 0 -

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish Pts Points R Red
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1st Mixed Team Parallel FRI 19 MAR 2021

Start Time 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2020/21

START LIST QUARTERFINALS

Lenzerheide (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 32, Number of NSAs: 8

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Heat 1

1 SUI Switzerland 8 SWE Sweden

Team Leader: PRENN Alois Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredrik

- -

SUTER Jasmina1 R 13 516394 - B 82 506399 HECTOR Sara

MURISIER Justin2 B 17 511896 - R 86 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias

RAST Camille3 B 12 516562 - R 81 507046 BOSTROEM MUSSENER Moa

BISSIG Semyel4 R 15 512274 - B 85 502015 JAKOBSEN Kristoffer

Heat 2

5 USA United States of America 4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: HUNT Jesse Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve

- -

O BRIEN Nina1 R 52 6535773 - B 42 425879 RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina

RADAMUS River2 B 55 6532084 - R 45 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian

MOLTZAN Paula3 B 51 539909 - R 41 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin

RITCHIE Benjamin4 R 56 6532592 - B 46 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian

Heat 3

3 ITA Italy 6 GER Germany

Team Leader: LORENZI Roberto Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian

- -

DELAGO Nadia1 R 31 299630 - B 62 206497 FILSER Andrea

de ALIPRANDINI Luca2 B 36 990116 - R 66 202451 STRASSER Linus

MATHIOU Sophie3 B 32 6295752 - R 61 206355 DUERR Lena

BORSOTTI Giovanni4 R 35 990048 - B 65 202597 SCHMID Alexander

Heat 4

7 SLO Slovenia 2 AUT Austria

Team Leader: VERDNIK Miha Team Leader: PUELACHER Andreas

- -

SLOKAR Andreja1 R 73 565463 - B 21 56392 GRITSCH Franziska

HADALIN Stefan2 B 75 561322 - R 27 54348 PERTL Adrian

ROBNIK Tina3 B 72 565373 - R 22 56253 HUBER Katharina

KRANJEC Zan4 R 76 561244 - B 25 54444 GSTREIN Fabio

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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1st Mixed Team Parallel FRI 19 MAR 2021

Start Time 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2020/21

RESULTS QUARTERFINALS

Lenzerheide (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 32, Number of NSAs: 8

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

1 SUI Switzerland 8 SWE Sweden

Team Leader: PRENN Alois Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredrik

43.55

2

Qualified by Time: 43.46

2-- -

SUTER Jasmina1 R 13 516394 - B 82 506399 HECTOR Sara22.52 +0.30 22.22

MURISIER Justin2 B 17 511896 - R 86 501898 ROENNGREN Mattias21.37 +0.04 21.41

RAST Camille3 B 12 516562 - R 81 507046 BOSTROEM MUSSENER Moa22.18 DNF

BISSIG Semyel4 R 15 512274 - B 85 502015 JAKOBSEN KristofferDNF 21.24

Heat 2

5 USA United States of America 4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: HUNT Jesse Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve

43.66

2

Qualified by Time: 43.21

2-- -

O BRIEN Nina1 R 52 6535773 - B 42 425879 RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina22.30 DNF

RADAMUS River2 B 55 6532084 - R 45 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian21.48 +0.18 21.66

MOLTZAN Paula3 B 51 539909 - R 41 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin22.18 +0.05 22.13

RITCHIE Benjamin4 R 56 6532592 - B 46 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN21.71 +0.63 21.08

Heat 3

3 ITA Italy 6 GER Germany

Team Leader: LORENZI Roberto Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian

44.13

2

Qualified by Time: 43.47

2-- -

DELAGO Nadia1 R 31 299630 - B 62 206497 FILSER AndreaDNF 22.28

de ALIPRANDINI Luca2 B 36 990116 - R 66 202451 STRASSER Linus21.55 +0.02 21.57

MATHIOU Sophie3 B 32 6295752 - R 61 206355 DUERR Lena22.58 +0.13 22.71

BORSOTTI Giovanni4 R 35 990048 - B 65 202597 SCHMID Alexander21.58 +0.39 21.19

Heat 4

7 SLO Slovenia 2 AUT Austria

Team Leader: VERDNIK Miha Team Leader: PUELACHER Andreas

43.65

2

Qualified by Time: 43.63

2-- -

SLOKAR Andreja1 R 73 565463 - B 21 56392 GRITSCH Franziska22.47 +0.05 22.42

HADALIN Stefan2 B 75 561322 - R 27 54348 PERTL Adrian21.39 +0.04 21.43

ROBNIK Tina3 B 72 565373 - R 22 56253 HUBER Katharina22.29 DNF

KRANJEC Zan4 R 76 561244 - B 25 54444 GSTREIN Fabio21.36 +0.15 21.21

Legend:

B Blue DNF Did Not Finish Pts Points R Red
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1st Mixed Team Parallel FRI 19 MAR 2021

Start Time 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2020/21

START LIST SEMIFINALS

Lenzerheide (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NSAs: 4

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Heat 1

8 SWE Sweden 4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredrik Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve

- -

BOSTROEM MUSSENER Moa1 R 81 507046 - B 41 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin

JAKOBSEN Kristoffer2 B 85 502015 - R 45 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian

HECTOR Sara3 B 82 506399 - R 42 425879 RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina

ROENNGREN Mattias4 R 86 501898 - B 46 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian

Heat 2

6 GER Germany 2 AUT Austria

Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian Team Leader: PUELACHER Andreas

- -

DUERR Lena1 R 61 206355 - B 21 56392 GRITSCH Franziska

SCHMID Alexander2 B 65 202597 - R 27 54348 PERTL Adrian

FILSER Andrea3 B 62 206497 - R 22 56253 HUBER Katharina

STRASSER Linus4 R 66 202451 - B 25 54444 GSTREIN Fabio

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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1st Mixed Team Parallel FRI 19 MAR 2021

Start Time 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2020/21

RESULTS SEMIFINALS

Lenzerheide (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NSAs: 4

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Heat 1

8 SWE Sweden 4 NOR Norway

Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredrik Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve

43.33

2

Qualified to Big Final by Time: 42.88

2-- -

BOSTROEM MUSSENER Moa1 R 81 507046 - B 41 426187 LYSDAHL Kristin22.75 +0.93 21.82

JAKOBSEN Kristoffer2 B 85 502015 - R 45 422082 FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian21.15 +0.52 21.67

HECTOR Sara3 B 82 506399 - R 42 425879 RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina22.18 +0.23 22.41

ROENNGREN Mattias4 R 86 501898 - B 46 421669 NESTVOLD-HAUGEN21.49 +0.43 21.06

Heat 2

6 GER Germany 2 AUT Austria

Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian Team Leader: PUELACHER Andreas

Qualified to Big Final by Time: 43.36

2

43.59

2-- -

DUERR Lena1 R 61 206355 - B 21 56392 GRITSCH Franziska22.77 +0.44 22.33

SCHMID Alexander2 B 65 202597 - R 27 54348 PERTL Adrian21.21 +0.08 21.29

FILSER Andrea3 B 62 206497 - R 22 56253 HUBER Katharina22.15 +0.34 22.49

STRASSER Linus4 R 66 202451 - B 25 54444 GSTREIN Fabio21.32 +0.06 21.26

Legend:

B Blue Pts Points R Red
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1st Mixed Team Parallel FRI 19 MAR 2021

Start Time 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2020/21

START LIST FINALS

Lenzerheide (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NSAs: 4

Run

Order

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Course

Bib

FIS

Code

NSA
Name

Small Final

8 SWE Sweden 2 AUT Austria

Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredrik Team Leader: PUELACHER Andreas

- -

BOSTROEM MUSSENER Moa1 R 81 507046 - B 21 56392 GRITSCH Franziska

JAKOBSEN Kristoffer2 B 85 502015 - R 25 54444 GSTREIN Fabio

HECTOR Sara3 B 82 506399 - R 22 56253 HUBER Katharina

ROENNGREN Mattias4 R 86 501898 - B 27 54348 PERTL Adrian

Big Final

4 NOR Norway 6 GER Germany

Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian

- -

RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina1 R 42 425879 - B 62 206497 FILSER Andrea

NESTVOLD-HAUGEN Leif Kristian2 B 46 421669 - R 66 202451 STRASSER Linus

LYSDAHL Kristin3 B 41 426187 - R 61 206355 DUERR Lena

FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian4 R 45 422082 - B 65 202597 SCHMID Alexander

Legend:

B Blue R Red
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1st Mixed Team Parallel FRI 19 MAR 2021

Start Time 12:00

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2020/21

RESULTS FINALS

Lenzerheide (SUI)

Number of Competitors: 16, Number of NSAs: 4

Run
Order

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Course
Bib

FIS
Code

NSA
Name

Time
Pts
Gap

Time
Pts
Gap

Small Final

8 SWE Sweden 2 AUT Austria

Team Leader: KINGSTAD Fredrik Team Leader: PUELACHER Andreas

43.44

2

3rd Place by Time: 43.08

2-- -

BOSTROEM MUSSENER Moa1 R 81 507046 - B 21 56392 GRITSCH Franziska22.96 +0.98 21.98

JAKOBSEN Kristoffer2 B 85 502015 - R 25 54444 GSTREIN Fabio21.06 +0.04 21.10

HECTOR Sara3 B 82 506399 - R 22 56253 HUBER Katharina22.38 +0.03 22.41

ROENNGREN Mattias4 R 86 501898 - B 27 54348 PERTL Adrian21.45 +0.22 21.23

Big Final

4 NOR Norway 6 GER Germany

Team Leader: SKAVIK Steve Team Leader: SCHWAIGER Christian

1st Place by Time: 43.14

2

43.36

2-- -

RIIS-JOHANNESSEN Kristina1 R 42 425879 - B 62 206497 FILSER Andrea22.41 +0.17 22.24

NESTVOLD-HAUGEN2 B 46 421669 - R 66 202451 STRASSER Linus20.98 +0.14 21.12

LYSDAHL Kristin3 B 41 426187 - R 61 206355 DUERR Lena22.16 +0.83 22.99

FOSS-SOLEVAAG Sebastian4 R 45 422082 - B 65 202597 SCHMID Alexander21.54 +0.30 21.24

Legend:

B Blue Pts Points R Red
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1st Mixed Team Parallel

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2020/21

OVERALL FIS NATION CUP

Lenzerheide (SUI)

Number of Nations: 23

Rk NSA
Overall DH Points

M+W

SL Points

M+W

GS Points

M+W

SG Points

M+W

TE Points

M+W

AC Points

M+WM+W M W M W WM M W M W M W

PAR Points

M+W M W

1 SUI 9781 2461 2374 2341 2244 180-5162 4619 1102 1359 1391 983 1518 823 971 1273 - - 181 90 91

2 AUT 8779 2092 2984 1320 1919 240-5024 3755 1232 860 1743 1241 652 668 1142 777 - - 224 135 89

3 ITA 5516 1767 731 1502 1303 128-1823 3693 561 1206 493 238 406 1096 299 1004 - - 85 - 85

4 FRA 4564 724 1271 1616 777 --3769 795 684 40 1201 70 1188 428 550 227 - - 176 146 30

5 NOR 4458 578 1374 1148 746 400-2985 1473 341 237 900 474 916 232 472 274 - - 212 156 56

6 USA 3087 888 819 787 363 144-1151 1936 461 427 27 792 313 474 278 85 - - 86 - 86

7 GER 2572 738 652 300 444 320-1796 776 473 265 381 271 282 18 393 51 - - 118 107 11

8 SLO 1540 276 322 616 112 160-689 851 128 148 121 201 284 332 56 56 - - 54 20 34

9 SVK 1469 164 612 435 158 --117 1352 - 164 - 612 117 318 - 158 - - 100 - 100

10 CAN 1065 154 408 237 241 --377 688 26 128 39 369 171 66 116 125 - - 25 25 -

11 SWE 882 41 328 190 58 200-366 516 38 3 145 183 18 172 50 8 - - 65 15 50

12 CRO 775 - 223 526 - --741 34 - - 189 34 526 - - - - - 26 26 -

13 CZE 612 206 159 11 236 --- 612 - 206 - 159 - 11 - 236 - - - - -

14 GBR 376 - 239 7 - 116-261 115 - - 203 36 - 7 - - - - 14 - 14

15 RUS 246 18 146 63 19 --196 50 - 18 146 - 50 13 - 19 - - - - -

16 NZL 226 - - 178 36 --- 226 - - - - - 178 - 36 - - 12 - 12

17 POL 141 - - 108 4 --- 141 - - - - - 108 - 4 - - 29 - 29

18 BUL 90 - 90 - - --90 - - - 90 - - - - - - - - - -

19 NED 77 - - 51 - --5 72 - - - - 5 46 - - - - 26 - 26

20 JPN 49 - 35 9 - --- 49 - - - 35 - 9 - - - - 5 - 5

21 BEL 40 - 27 13 - --40 - - - 27 - 13 - - - - - - - -

22 GRE 24 - 24 - - --24 - - - 24 - - - - - - - - - -

23 FIN 11 - 4 7 - --7 4 - - - 4 7 - - - - - - - -
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